Marca
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
HONDA
HONDA
KIA

KIA

KIA
LEXUS
MAZDA
MAZDA
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

SMART (MCC)

TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Modello

C5 Portellone post./Rear liftgate

C5 sw

C5 Portellone post./Rear liftgate

Jumpy / Atlante Portellone post./Rear liftgate
Jumpy / Atlante P. post. a battuta/Splitted rear

Scudo / Combi / Panorama P. post. a battuta/Splitted rear
Scudo / Combi / Panorama Portellone post./Rear liftgate

Insight 2

Jazz

Carens

Carnival

Rio 3/5p

RX 300/ 400h

CX-7

Mazda 5

A-Class (W168)
Vaneo (W414)
Maxima/ QX
Primera 2 4p

Primera 2 5p
Primera 2 5p
Primera 2 sw

206 3/5p

206 + /206 Plus 3/5p
206 SW

206 CC

307 3/5p

307 SW sw

406 Coupé

Expert / Tepee Portellone post./Rear liftgate
Expert / Tepee P. post. a battuta/Splitted rear
Forfour

Avensis Verso
Celica

Anno

03/01>02/03
07/01>11/03
03/03>11/03
01/07>05/16
01/07>05/16
01/07>06/16
01/07>06/16
04/09>12/14
11/08>09/15
09/06>01/11
06/06>01/11
07/11>01/17
03/98>05/09
10/07>12/12
07/05>01/16
09/97>08/04
04/02>03/04
05/00>01/06
03/02>10/06
05/02>05/03
06/03>10/06
03/02>10/06
09/98>03/09
03/09>09/12
06/02>07/07
11/00>02/07
05/01>09/04
04/02>09/04
05/97>11/05
01/07>05/16
01/07>05/16
05/04>12/06
08/01>12/10
09/99>12/05

Nota Coppia

no CC V574285
V574285

Lato guida
/574145
/574145
/574145
\/574145
\/574145
\/574145
/574145
/574145
/574145
/574145
/574145
\/574145
/574145
/574145
/574145
/574145
/574145
/574145
/574145
/574145
\/574145
\/574145
\/574145
\/574145
\/574145
/574145
V574145
V574145
V574145
V574145
\/574145
/574145
/574145
/574145

Lato guida +spoiler
V574250
V574250
/574250
/574250
/574250
/574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
/574250
/574250
/574250
/574250
/574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250

Passeggero
V574129
V574129
V574129
V574132
V574132
V574132
V574132
V574147
V574196
V574147
V574129
V574147
V574136
V574147
V574147
V574136
V574136
V574129
V574149
V574149
V574149
V574149
V574147
V574147
V574147
V574147
V574145
V574145
V574132
V574132
V574132
V574129
V574147
V574147

Passeggero +spoiler

V574251
V574251
V574251

V574157

V574157
V574157

V574250
V574250

Posteriore
V574248
V574247
V574128
V574204
V574164
V574164
V574204

V574201
V574207

V574205
V574207
V574207
V574205

V574248
V574128
V574164
V574164
V574197

V574164
V574164

V574204
V574164
V574197
V574207



TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Corolla Verso 1

Corolla Verso 2

Proace 1 Portellone post./Rear liftgate

Proace 1 P. post. a battuta/Splitted rear
Compatibile per

01/02>04/04
05/04>05/09
01/14>08/16

01/14>08/16

V574145
V574145
V574145
V574145

V574250
V574250
V574250
V574250

V574147
V574147
V574132
V574132

V574205



